o BLEKE

Pneumatic Side Cutter

I7—%

YA RAhy&—

T045.T046
PARTS LIST

29189602

42-43




REF.NO__NOTE __ PARTNO. 1 PESCRIPTION _________._ A S Qty
1 §04  MAT-045000A0 PNEUMATIC SIDE CUTTER ASM. V- AYR-03 1
2 #02  MAT-046000A0 PNEUMATIC SIDE CUTTER ASH. I7-SE44 HYA-73 1
3 #03 MAT-0450004A  PNEUMATIC SIDE GUTTER ASHM. IY-H b hYR-73 1
4 MAT-04501080 KNIFE BASE MAS. ASM. AREAYDI (1)
5 #02 MAT-04601040 KNIFE BASE MAS. ASM. AZH 4YOH3 (1)

) 3 MAT-(04502000 KNIFE REST L1D A {74 (1}
- 7 MAT-04504000 KNIFE REST PLATE FRE APIII4E ()
8 MAT-04506000 DRIVING LEVER ISR 1 (1)
9 MAT-04507000  WORK XNIFE SHAFT M 9ARY 7 (1)

10 HAT-04508000 SPRING M OARY IRt R (1)

11 MAT-04509000 COUNTER ENIFE I7{A2 )

12 MAT-04510000 HOVING KNIFE INLZYS (1)

13 MAT-04511000  OIL SHPPLY PIPE BRACKET ahant £7° BB (A) (n

14 MAT-04512000 OIL SUPPLY HOLDER Adkatatd (1)

15 MAT-04513000 KNIFE 0IL SUPPLY TUBE AzEaBafa-7 (D

16 MAT-03610000 OTL SUPPLY PIPF BRACKET 2920 {7 FAAFY $))

17 BP-4000000-00  VINYL TUBE, WHITE D=4 (AL WAy (0.13)

18 €Q-2000000-00  OIL WICK vy (0.11)

19 £Q-2500000-F0  OIL WICK ayy (0.06)

20 55-1090510-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L=5 353" 9/64-40 L=5 (2)

21 S5-2060510-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=4.5 IR¥7%Y 3732-56 1=4.5 (1)

22 $8-6090520-8P  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 vI3y" 9/64-40 L=5 e

23 S5-6080410-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4 €33y 1/8-44 L=4 n

24 $S-8080410-TP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=3.5 MAFY 1/8-44 L=3.5 (1)

25 NS-6080210-SP  NUT 1/8-44 DIRIFIL 1/8-44 ()

26 SS-6090620-TP  SCREW b7y (D

27 $S-7060510-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=4.8 IALIRY 3/32-56 1=4.8 (1)

28 $5-6060410-TP SCREW 3/32-56 L= 3.5 v339 3/32-56 L=3.5 ()

29 §§-4110715-SP  SCREW [!/64-40 1=7 FAT Y 11/64-40 L=1 (n

30 MAT-045010A0 KNIFE BASE CONNECTION A2y h¥T (1)

31 MAT-04505000 DRIVE PIN TSEGAY €}

32 #01 MAT-04514000 SIDE COVER 210 - (1)

33 #02 MAT-04602000  CROSSWISE COVER TN - (1)

34 MAT-02106000 SPRING b -RREREN & (1N

35 MAT-02503000  SLIDE BLOCK AZIN 9hYT ¥ (1)

36 $8-1120710-8F  SCREW 3/16-28 L=6.5 §5%y° 3/16-28 L=6.7 )]

37 #05 8S-T120640-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=6 REIRY' 3/16-28 L=6 (n

38 $8-4150715-SP  SCREW 15/64-28 L=7 FA' Y 15/64-28 L=7 (n

39 $8-6111210-8P  SCREW 11/64-40 1=12 L33y 11/64-40 L=12 (1)

40 S5-6080410-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4 ¥339" 1/8-44 L=4 (2)

4] 55-3090510-SL SCREW 8/64-40 L=5 IhE5 §/764-40 L=5 (2)

42 #03  HAT-04515000 KNIFE REST BRACKET AZE {RII5R4 (1)

43 #0565  MAT-04503000 KNIFE BASE INSTALL BASE ARY AP IIRS (1)

44 #03 SM-1040800-SP  SCREW #5313 M4 L=§ (1)

45 #03 SM-G6060800-SP  SCREW M6 =8 b33y M6 L=8 n

NOTE (VEE) #01. .. FOR T045 ro45 e
#t02. ... FOR T046 TO46 5
#03. .. FOR T045(40-3300) TO45(M0-3300) /8
#04.. .. FOR TO45(OR-3800) TO45{MOR-3900) [
#05....FOR TO45(MOR-3900),T046 TO45(MOR-3900) , TO46

JUKI &4t

F182-86556 RRBAHHTARE-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111 ({8 %)

JALIKE

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q.

8-2-1, KOKURYO . GHO, CHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182-B655, JAPAN

PHONE : {81)3-3430-4001 to 4005
FAX : (81)3-3430-4909. 4914 . 4984
TELEX : J22967

EHREES
TEL. 03-3480-1113(4 1 v ib-{ )

HELRD, TR
To order o for further
information,

please contact;

Copyright (€) 1998— 1899 JUKI CORP.
ABOMNFEEETER, ABtsr
ERUELET,

HREDA—V IR MIBRAROEHTFEL{EETIRNBUET,
* The description covered in this parls list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without natice.
WO Y YR 1999478 RENERERTRELL O TT,

Al rights reservad throughout the world. * This parls list is edited in accordance with the prodict specifications as of July 1993.

99 . 08 Printed in Japanr<E)




